

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12883/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008 in FA No. 2182/2007
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANCHALI CO-OP.HNG.STY.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NOS.13217, 13220, 13222 & 13223 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.
Ms. Sunitha Ojha, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nitin Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER