

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12883/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 25/04/2008 in FA No. 2182/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANCHALI CO-OP.HNG.STY.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file undertaking and with office report)

WITH

I.A.No.1 in SLP(C)No. 13217 of 2008 - For permission to file undertaking and with  
office report

I.A.No.1 in SLP(C)No. 13222 of 2008 - For permission to file undertaking and with  
office report

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
   Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.  
   Ms. Sunitha Ojha, Adv.  
   Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.  
   Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
   Mr. Abeer, Adv.  
   Ms. Simran Brar, Adv.for  
   Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks.

(S. Thapar)                    (Madhu Saxena)

PS to Registrar            Court Master