

SUPREME COURT OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
CC 10165/2009(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008 in FA No. 2182/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

MAH.CHAMBER OF HOUSING INDUSTRY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANCHALI CO-OP.HNG.STY.LTD.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 21/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pravin Samdani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Dwarkadas, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLet the matter be listed on 22.07.2009 along with the connected  
matters.(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.(PUSHAP LATA  
BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER