

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 9th March, 2010.
Service is deemed to be complete in SLP(C)No. 7218 of 2009
and SLP(C) No. 18508 of 2009.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master