

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12883/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008 in FA No. 2182/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANCHALI CO-OP.HNG.STY.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief and
office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13217 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 13220 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

With

SLP(C) NO. 13222 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 13223 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18508 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing
C/C of the impugned judgment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7218 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 09/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shah, adv.
Ms. Durga, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Samdani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rahul Dwarkadas, adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, adv.
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Abeer Kumar, adv.
Ms. Pragya Ohri, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.adv.
Mr. J.N. Salunka, adv.
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Abeer Kumar, adv.
Ms. Pragya Ohri, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Intervenor

Ms. Neela Gokhale, Adv.
Mr. Mayur Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted in all the matters.

Hearing expedited.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties
make a request for hearing these appeals during Summer
Vacation. The Registry may, therefore, take appropriate
directions from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master Court Master